Part ID Description Model Code DavidsonLangley Pharr Total
Stock ATS by Warehouse
Text22: Report generated by Temp Admin
Allentown
TS842A0200A-03 200A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R TS842A0200A1AD1DKKAA 20 3 61
TS842A0200B-03 200A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R SE TS842A0200B1AD1DMKAA 20 13 161
TS842A0250A-03 250A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R TS842A0250A1AD1DKKAA 00 9 90
TS842A0400A-07 400A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R TS842A0400A1AD1DKKAA 24 14 233
TS842A0400B-08 400A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R SE TS842A0400B1AD1DNKAA 34 7 151
TS842A0600A-07 600A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R TS842A0600A1AD1DKKAA 22 4 91
TS842A0600B-06 600A, 2P, 120/240V, N3R SE TS842A0600B1AD1DNKAA 33 6 120
TS873A0100A-05 100A, 3P, 480V, N1, Multivoltage TS873A0100A1AY3AKKAA 31 12 171
TS873A0150A-05 150A, 3P, 480V, N3R Multivoltage TS873A0150A1AY3DKKAA 11 6 80
TS873A0200A-05 200A, 3P, 208V, N1 Dual Voltage TS873A0200A1AY3AKKAA 31 5 134
TS873A0250A-05 250A, 3P, 480V, N1, Multivoltage TS873A0250A1AY3AKKAA 00 0 00
TS873A0400A-06 400A, 3P, 480V, N1, Multivoltage TS873A0400A1AY3AKKAA 02 0 42
TS873A0400A-07 400A, 3P, 480V, N3R, Multivoltage TS873A0400A1AY3DKKAA 31 5 112
TS873A0400B-07 400A, 3P, 480V, N3R, Multivoltage, SE TS873A0400B1AY3DNKAA 01 3 51
TS873A0600A-05 600A, 3P, 480V N3R, Multivoltage TS873A0600A1AY3DKKAA 11 2 40
TS873A0600B-06 600A, 3P, 480V, N3R, Multivoltage, SE TS873A0600B1AY3DNKAA 21 3 71
TS873A0800A-05 800A, 3P, 480V, N1, Multivoltage TS873A0800A1AY3AKKAA 12 8 132
TS873A0800B-06 800A, 3P, 480V, N3R, Multivoltage, SE TS873A0800B1AM3ENKAA 22 0 40
11-Feb-11 7:02:18 PM Page 1 of 1